
DILLONVALE SHOPPING CENTER
Cincinnati, Ohio

WWW.PARANMGT.COM

4000 East Galbraith  
Cincinnati, OH 45236

2020 Paran Management Company, Ltd.  All rights reserved.

Joe Del Balso
jdelbalso@paranmgt.com

216.921.5663 or 800.888.5663

CONTACT:

•	 Well-established neighborhood shopping center - 149,000 SF
•	 Strong economic hub in a high-traffic central area 
•	 Located at the signalized intersection of  Galbraith and Plainfield
•	 Anchors include IGA Grocery, Advance Auto Parts, Walgreens, 

Ace Hardware, Dollar Tree and The Public Library 
•	 End-cap space available 	with opportunity for drive-thru or patio

DEMOGRAPHICS

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

			   1 Mile             3 Mile            5 Mile 
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income

   12,790             83,579        191,396
    5,728             36,256        83,837
$75,962          $92,070      $89,146

Paran Management Company, Ltd. 
2720 Van Aken Blvd. | Suite 200 | Cleveland, OH  44120

P:  216.921.5663 or 800.888.5663 | info@paranmgt.com



D
IL

LO
N

VA
LE

 S
H

O
PP

IN
G

 C
EN

TE
R

Ci
nc

in
na

ti,
 O

hi
o

Ci
nc

in
na

ti,
 O

hi
o

 C
O

N
TA

CT
:  

Jo
e D

el 
Ba

lso
  2

16
.9

21
.5

66
3 

or
 8

00
.8

88
.5

66
3 

|  j
de

lb
als

o@
pa

ra
nm

gt
.co

m

Th
e i

nf
or

m
at

ion
 p

re
se

nt
ed

 h
er

e i
s d

ee
m

ed
 to

 b
e a

cc
ur

at
e, 

bu
t i

t h
as

 n
ot

 b
ee

n 
in

de
pe

nd
en

tly
 ve

rifi
ed

. 
W

e m
ak

e n
o 

gu
ar

an
te

e, 
wa

rra
nt

y o
r r

ep
re

se
nt

at
ion

 to
 ac

cu
ra

cy
. I

t i
s t

he
 b

uy
er

 o
r l

es
se

e’s
 re

sp
on

sib
ilit

y t
o 

in
de

pe
nd

en
tly

 co
nfi

rm
 ac

cu
ra

cy
 an

d 
co

m
ple

te
ne

ss
.

16

Ci
nc

in
na

ti,
 O

H

17
   

   
   

   
   

   
  W

e 
Ro

ck
 th

e 
Sp

ec
tr

um
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 3

,0
60

18
   

  	
   

 C
ol

or
 M

e 
N

ai
ls

 &
 S

pa
	

   
   

   
   

   
2,

02
3 

19
   

   
   

   
   

   
  Q

ue
en

 C
ity

 F
en

ce
r’s

 C
lu

b 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 3

,1
62

20
   

   
   

   
   

   
  K

in
ne

re
t G

ril
l  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  1

,9
02

 
21

   
   

   
   

   
   

  A
dv

an
ce

 A
ut

o 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 7
,2

93
 

23
   

   
   

   
   

   
  W

al
gr

ee
ns

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  1

4,
62

6
TO

TA
L 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 1

49
,9

69

17


